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
Really needs to be seen to be appreciated. Pictures 
available on our website. $325,000

United
INSURANCE & REALTY
Downtown Glasgow, Montana
406-228-9356

unitedinsuranceandrealty.com
Be sure to check out our new website with 

special features and photos for our 
real estate listings. “Like Us” on Facebook!

PRICE REDUCED

205 5th Street North

Historic home on corner lot, 4 bedrooms, library, formal 
dining, family room, 2-1/2 bathrooms. Recent improve-
ments to the heating, electrical, flooring and interior. Fin-
ished detached garage with alley access, large fenced 
yard with established trees. Asking price $200,000

New Listing

102 Lomond Avenue, Glasgow, MT
This recently remodeled home is ready to move into now! 
1,064 square feet main floor on a full 1,064 square foot 
basement. Lot is 8,280 square feet! 3 bedrooms and 1 
Full, recently remodeled bathroom upstairs. Kitchen Ap-
pliances Included. New, large family room and auxiliary 
room downstairs. Original refinished hardwood floors 
in upstairs living room, hall and bedrooms. New electri-
cal service. Recently replaced hot water heater, energy 
efficient furnace and central air conditioning. Roof is 6 
years old, and outside of house painted recently. Con-
crete driveway leads to a large backyard with plenty of 
room to build a garage. Foundation is in excellent shape, 
no leaks, or backups. Located conveniently between the 
East Side School and High School.
Priced to sell now at $142,500.00

CHECK OUT ALL OUR RESIDENTIAL, FARM/RANCH, 
COMMERCIAL & ACREAGE PROPERTIES ON OUR WEBSITE!

Deb Henry (Broker) 
263-2273

Don Elletson (Sales) 
263-0248

 Jarrell Schock (Broker) 
406-480-5500

111 3rd St. S. 
Glasgow, MT 59230

 
(406) 228-2273

 Fax (406) 228-2644
mrrealty1@gmail.com

www.MissouriRiverRealty.com

REDUCED

REDUCED

MOTIVATED

NEW 
LISTING

NEW 
LISTING

NEW 
LISTING

MOTIVATED

309TT – 750 7th Ave. 
No. 4,016+/- sq. ft. 

home. Beautiful remodeled kitchen + 
many updates throughout the home. 
4 bdrms including 1 down (no egress window). 3 baths include a master bath. Lg. 
family room w/new gas fireplace. New furnace & CA. 2 stall att. garage, private 
backyard, close to school & park. REDUCED $279,000 

312HM – 55 Lomond 
2,116+/- sq. ft 5 bed-
room 2 bath home on 

the main floor. Walk out basement 
with family room, laundry room, bath-

room and a nice backyard with large privacy fence ready to install. Close to 
school and park! $149,900

311FR – 14 Heather 
Lane 2112+/- sq. ft. 3 

bdrms. on main floor and 1 bath. 
Unfinished basement gives you the 
opportunity to finish your way. Private 

yard, nice deck, lg. garage w/ workshop & more! REDUCED $204,900 

313HT – 919 11th Ave. 
No. 1,784+/- 1 bedroom 
2 bath home and laun-

dry on the main floor. The basement 
is partially finished with a sleeping 

room, family room, bonus room and utility room. Single detached garage with 2 
shed, deck and private backyard. $109,000
  

490PT – 120 Ohio Street 
Hinsdale. 1,500+/- sq. ft. 

3 bdrm. 1 bath home. Lg. living room 
& kitchen new cabinets in garage. Oversized 
single det. garage  $49,000

 491SC –  Idlewild Subdivision Lot #61 Residential building lot 
1.21 +/- acres located in one of Fort Peck’s premier subdivisions 
next to the shores of the Missouri River. $64,900

305SM – 7 1st Ave. 
So. Fort Peck Hwy 

- 3 bedroom 2 bath home all 
on one level. Att. garage/shed & Milk 
River frontage. Room to build a shop or large garage for all your storage needs. 
REDUCED $59,000

REAL ESTATE

Check out our listings at
www.redfoxxrealestate.com

Real Estate, LLC

Broker - Owner
Karen Waarvik

321 Klein Ave. • Glasgow, MT 59230

Office 406-228-2525 • Cell 406-230-2525

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

229 – Private And Secluded! 20.41 +/- acres. Close to Glasgow! 
Private and secluded property with open floor plan has 3 bedrooms, 
3½ baths, beautiful gourmet kitchen with stainless steel appliances, 
gas stove, double oven and granite countertops. Open family room 
with rock fireplace, new tile flooring throughout kitchen, dining 
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